
RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Coupe du
Monde

Tashkent 2022-12-03 J E M I A

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Pool 1 Piste  Blue 10:00 Referee: PAGHIEV Mihail () V/M HS HR HS/HR

UZB OLIMJONOV Ismoil D/1 D/3 D/4 D/1 D/4 D/3 0 16 30 -14

KGZ MOIDUNOV Akmal V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 21 8

TPE CHEN Bing-Jyun V/5 D/4 D/2 D/3 D/4 V/5 0.33 23 27 -4

UZB SIDIKOV Zafar V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 0.67 24 22 2

EGY YASSEEN Mohamed V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/4 V/5 0.67 26 20 6

TUR SECIK Ali Mustafa V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.67 26 23 3

KAZ AZHMUKHANOV
TIMUR

V/5 D/4 D/4 D/4 D/2 V/5 0.33 24 25 -1

Pool 2 Piste  Yellow 10:00 Referee: SAKHVADZE David () V/M HS HR HS/HR

UZB MUMINOV
Nurmuhammad

D/4 D/3 D/1 D/4 D/2 D/1 0 15 30 -15

TUR OZALTIN Bora V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/1 0.5 23 25 -2

KAZ KASSATKIN Alexey V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.67 27 21 6

UZB OLIMJONOV Umar V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.67 25 20 5

KGZ ISLAMOV Rustam V/5 D/3 D/3 D/2 V/5 D/2 0.33 20 27 -7

KSA ALOTAIBI Abdulkarim V/5 V/5 D/1 D/3 D/3 D/0 0.33 17 25 -8

EGY ELSAYED Mohamed V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 9 21

Pool 3 Piste  Green 10:00 Referee: SABER Ahmed ()
TURDIKULOVA DILOROM ()

V/M HS HR HS/HR

KAZ KASSEN Angsar V/5 D/3 V/5 D/2 D/1 D/4 0.33 20 24 -4

UZB SALIEV Allayar D/4 D/4 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/2 0.33 24 28 -4

KSA ABED Hassan V/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.83 27 16 11

TJK ASKARSHOZODA
Muhammad

D/1 V/5 D/1 D/1 D/1 D/1 0.17 10 29 -19

TUR BAS Arda V/5 D/4 D/0 V/5 D/0 D/3 0.33 17 23 -6

EST SALM Markus V/5 D/4 V/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 28 13 15

ROU BURGHELEA Andrei V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.67 27 20 7

Pool 4 Piste  Red 10:00 Referee: ALEKSANDROV Roman () V/M HS HR HS/HR

UZB KODIROV
Abdurakhmon

D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 0.67 28 21 7

TUR SENYURDUSEV Ozgur
Ege

V/5 D/3 D/2 D/3 V/5 D/4 0.33 22 28 -6

TPE LEE Rang D/4 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/4 0.5 25 21 4

UZB MUMINOV
Mirzoulugbek

D/3 V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 26 21 5

EGY OSAMA Eslam D/4 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.67 28 19 9

KAZ BALTABAY
Nurmukhamed

D/0 D/4 D/0 D/3 D/0 D/1 0 8 30 -22

KSA ALTAWEEL Hussain V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/4 V/5 0.67 26 23 3



Pool 5 Piste  1 10:00 Referee: AL SALMI Adnan Abdulhai H  () V/M HS HR HS/HR

UZB AKHTAMOV
Kamoliddin

V/5 D/2 D/3 D/3 V/5 D/3 0.33 21 27 -6

TUR KOC Mert Ahmet D/4 D/3 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.5 24 23 1

EGY ELSAYED Mahmoud V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 17 13

UZB APSETEROV
Johanshoh

V/5 D/3 D/4 D/2 V/5 D/4 0.33 23 25 -2

TUR ONER Cengizhan V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3 D/1 0.5 22 22 0

KAZ SIDOROV Vladimir D/3 D/3 D/2 D/2 V/5 D/4 0.17 19 28 -9

KGZ ESENALIEV Zhoodat V/5 D/2 D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.67 25 22 3

Pool 6 Piste  2 10:00 Referee: DYAOKOKIN Yevgeniy () V/M HS HR HS/HR

UZB SIDIKOV
Muhammadusuf

V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.83 28 18 10

KAZ FEDOTOV ALEXANDR D/4 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/4 0.5 26 19 7

IND POTHAMSHETTY
Vamshi

D/0 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/4 0.5 21 24 -3

UZB BORCHANINOV Matfey D/3 D/0 D/1 D/2 D/0 D/3 0 9 30 -21

EST MURUMAA Mathias D/2 D/1 D/4 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.33 20 26 -6

TPE JANG Zong-Kai D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 18 11

TUR OGUT Cinar V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/4 D/4 0.5 26 24 2

Pool 7 Piste  3 10:00 Referee: EKENLER Alperen () V/M HS HR HS/HR

UZB FATTAKHOV Egor D/0 D/2 D/2 D/4 D/1 D/1 0 10 30 -20

EGY GABER Mohamed V/5 V/5 D/3 D/4 D/0 V/5 0.5 22 19 3

KGZ KAMALOV Ruslan V/5 D/4 V/5 D/1 D/3 V/5 0.5 23 24 -1

UZB NAIMOV Sardorbek V/5 V/4 D/4 D/4 D/2 D/3 0.33 22 25 -3

EST TOBIAS Erik V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 0.83 29 22 7

KAZ AKHMETNABI Nurlybek V/5 V/5 V/4 V/5 V/5 D/1 0.83 25 13 12

TUR EROLCEVIK Doruk V/5 D/1 D/4 V/5 D/4 V/3 0.5 22 20 2

Pool 8 Piste  podium 10:00 Referee: KNYAZEV Igor () V/M HS HR HS/HR

UZB TIMUROV Meyirkhan D/2 V/5 D/4 D/1 V/5 V/5 0.5 22 20 2

EGY SELIM Ahmed V/4 V/5 D/4 D/2 D/3 D/3 0.33 21 24 -3

KAZ KAIRGUSSOV Marat D/1 D/2 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.5 20 22 -2

UZB FAYZIEV Ahmadjon V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 27 21 6

EST LAASIK Oliver V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 13 16

KGZ DAMIRBEKOV Adilet D/1 V/5 D/1 D/0 D/0 D/2 0.17 9 28 -19

TUR KINALI Ugur D/4 V/5 D/4 D/4 D/3 V/5 0.33 25 25 0

Pool 9 Piste  1 11:30 Referee: SABER Ahmed ()
ALEKSANDROV Roman ()

V/M HS HR HS/HR

KSA HAZAZI Ahmed D/2 D/2 D/2 D/2 D/3 0 11 24 -13

TUR ORAN Goksu Mert V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 D/3 0.6 20 18 2

KAZ KUZMIN Mikhail V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 V/4 0.8 21 16 5

UZB ISLOMOV Sarvar V/5 D/4 D/4 D/3 D/4 0.2 20 22 -2

IND JOSHI Balram V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 0.8 22 13 9

KGZ KYRKYMBAEV
Baiastan

V/4 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/1 0.6 18 19 -1



Pool 10 Piste  2 11:30 Referee: AL SALMI Adnan Abdulhai H  ()
KNYAZEV Igor ()

V/M HS HR HS/HR

UZB ISMOILOV Kamronbek V/5 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/4 0.8 23 12 11

UZB NAZIRKULOV Nuriddin D/1 V/4 D/4 D/2 D/4 0.2 15 23 -8

EGY ELGEZZERY Badreldin D/1 D/3 V/5 D/0 D/3 0.2 12 21 -9

TUR YETER Yalgin D/2 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/1 0.4 15 21 -6

KAZ TINNIKOV GEORGIY V/5 V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.8 22 14 8

IND KUMAR Ajay D/3 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.6 21 17 4

Pool 11 Piste  3 11:30 Referee: EKENLER Alperen ()
TURDIKULOVA DILOROM ()

V/M HS HR HS/HR

KAZ MUSTAFIN GABIDIN D/4 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.5 24 20 4

KSA ALFIHANI Ahmed V/5 D/1 D/4 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.5 23 26 -3

TUR ELIBOL Halis Efe D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 27 17 10

KAZ LUKIN Bogdan V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 17 12

IND ZALA
Harshvardhansinh
Dipaksinh

D/3 D/4 D/2 D/1 V/5 D/3 0.17 18 25 -7

UZB ALIMOV Saidbilol V/5 D/3 D/1 D/1 D/0 D/1 0.17 11 27 -16

EGY SHAMEL Youssef D/0 V/5 D/4 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.5 22 22 0
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Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q

1 ELSAYED Mohamed 19 EGY 6 6 30 9 1 21 +

2 ELSAYED Mahmoud 17 EGY 6 6 30 17 1 13 +

3 LAASIK Oliver 17 EST 5 6 29 13 0.833 16 +

4 SALM Markus 18 EST 5 6 28 13 0.833 15 +

5 LUKIN Bogdan 17 KAZ 5 6 29 17 0.833 12 +

6 AKHMETNABI Nurlybek 17 KAZ 5 6 25 13 0.833 12 +

7 JANG Zong-Kai 16 TPE 5 6 29 18 0.833 11 +

8 ABED Hassan 15 KSA 5 6 27 16 0.833 11 +

9 SIDIKOV Muhammadusuf 18 UZB 5 6 28 18 0.833 10 +

10 ELIBOL Halis Efe 17 TUR 5 6 27 17 0.833 10 +

11 MOIDUNOV Akmal 18 KGZ 5 6 29 21 0.833 8 +

12 TOBIAS Erik 18 EST 5 6 29 22 0.833 7 +

13 FAYZIEV Ahmadjon 17 UZB 5 6 27 21 0.833 6 +

14 ISMOILOV Kamronbek 16 UZB 4 5 23 12 0.8 11 +

15 JOSHI Balram 17 IND 4 5 22 13 0.8 9 +

16 TINNIKOV GEORGIY 17 KAZ 4 5 22 14 0.8 8 +

17 KUZMIN Mikhail 19 KAZ 4 5 21 16 0.8 5 +

18 OSAMA Eslam 15 EGY 4 6 28 19 0.667 9 +

19 KODIROV Abdurakhmon 16 UZB 4 6 28 21 0.667 7 +

20 BURGHELEA Andrei 18 ROU 4 6 27 20 0.667 7 +

21 KASSATKIN Alexey 17 KAZ 4 6 27 21 0.667 6 +

22 YASSEEN Mohamed 18 EGY 4 6 26 20 0.667 6 +

23 MUMINOV Mirzoulugbek 19 UZB 4 6 26 21 0.667 5 +

24 OLIMJONOV Umar 16 UZB 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 +

25 ALTAWEEL Hussain 19 KSA 4 6 26 23 0.667 3 +

25 SECIK Ali Mustafa 17 TUR 4 6 26 23 0.667 3 +

27 ESENALIEV Zhoodat 19 KGZ 4 6 25 22 0.667 3 +

28 SIDIKOV Zafar 19 UZB 4 6 24 22 0.667 2 +

29 KUMAR Ajay 18 IND 3 5 21 17 0.6 4 +

30 ORAN Goksu Mert 14 TUR 3 5 20 18 0.6 2 +

31 KYRKYMBAEV Baiastan 19 KGZ 3 5 18 19 0.6 -1 +

32 FEDOTOV ALEXANDR 19 KAZ 3 6 26 19 0.5 7 +

33 LEE Rang 15 TPE 3 6 25 21 0.5 4 +

34 MUSTAFIN GABIDIN 17 KAZ 3 6 24 20 0.5 4 +

35 GABER Mohamed 19 EGY 3 6 22 19 0.5 3 +

36 OGUT Cinar 17 TUR 3 6 26 24 0.5 2 +

37 EROLCEVIK Doruk 14 TUR 3 6 22 20 0.5 2 +

37 TIMUROV Meyirkhan 17 UZB 3 6 22 20 0.5 2 +

39 KOC Mert Ahmet 15 TUR 3 6 24 23 0.5 1 +

40 ONER Cengizhan 16 TUR 3 6 22 22 0.5 0 +

40 SHAMEL Youssef 16 EGY 3 6 22 22 0.5 0 +

42 KAMALOV Ruslan 15 KGZ 3 6 23 24 0.5 -1 +

43 OZALTIN Bora 18 TUR 3 6 23 25 0.5 -2 +

44 KAIRGUSSOV Marat 19 KAZ 3 6 20 22 0.5 -2 +

45 ALFIHANI Ahmed 18 KSA 3 6 23 26 0.5 -3 +



Place Name Age Nation V M TD TR Ind. Diff Q

46 POTHAMSHETTY Vamshi 19 IND 3 6 21 24 0.5 -3 +

47 YETER Yalgin 17 TUR 2 5 15 21 0.4 -6 +

48 KINALI Ugur 19 TUR 2 6 25 25 0.333 0 +

49 AZHMUKHANOV TIMUR 18 KAZ 2 6 24 25 0.333 -1 +

50 APSETEROV Johanshoh 15 UZB 2 6 23 25 0.333 -2 +

51 NAIMOV Sardorbek 18 UZB 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 +

52 SELIM Ahmed 19 EGY 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3 +

53 SALIEV Allayar 17 UZB 2 6 24 28 0.333 -4 +

54 CHEN Bing-Jyun 14 TPE 2 6 23 27 0.333 -4 +

55 KASSEN Angsar 17 KAZ 2 6 20 24 0.333 -4 -

56 SENYURDUSEV Ozgur Ege 18 TUR 2 6 22 28 0.333 -6 -

57 AKHTAMOV Kamoliddin 19 UZB 2 6 21 27 0.333 -6 -

58 MURUMAA Mathias 17 EST 2 6 20 26 0.333 -6 -

59 BAS Arda 17 TUR 2 6 17 23 0.333 -6 -

60 ISLAMOV Rustam 15 KGZ 2 6 20 27 0.333 -7 -

61 ALOTAIBI Abdulkarim 19 KSA 2 6 17 25 0.333 -8 -

62 ISLOMOV Sarvar 17 UZB 1 5 20 22 0.2 -2 -

63 NAZIRKULOV Nuriddin 16 UZB 1 5 15 23 0.2 -8 -

64 ELGEZZERY Badreldin 16 EGY 1 5 12 21 0.2 -9 -

65 ZALA Harshvardhansinh Dipaksinh 19 IND 1 6 18 25 0.167 -7 -

66 SIDOROV Vladimir 17 KAZ 1 6 19 28 0.167 -9 -

67 ALIMOV Saidbilol 13 UZB 1 6 11 27 0.167 -16 -

68 ASKARSHOZODA Muhammad 15 TJK 1 6 10 29 0.167 -19 -

69 DAMIRBEKOV Adilet 15 KGZ 1 6 9 28 0.167 -19 -

70 HAZAZI Ahmed 15 KSA 0 5 11 24 0 -13 -

71 OLIMJONOV Ismoil 16 UZB 0 6 16 30 0 -14 -

72 MUMINOV Nurmuhammad 16 UZB 0 6 15 30 0 -15 -

73 FATTAKHOV Egor 13 UZB 0 6 10 30 0 -20 -

74 BORCHANINOV Matfey 15 UZB 0 6 9 30 0 -21 -

75 BALTABAY Nurmukhamed 16 KAZ 0 6 8 30 0 -22 -
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Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type
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* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Tableau of 64

EGYELSAYED Moham…

BYE

TPE D/12LEE Rang

KAZ V/15FEDOTOV ALEXA…

KAZ D/14KUZMIN Mikhail

TUR V/15KINALI Ugur

KAZ D/11AZHMUKHANOV…

KAZ V/15TINNIKOV GEOR…

UZBSIDIKOV Muham…

BYE

TUR V/15ONER Cengizhan

UZB D/12OLIMJONOV Umar

TUR D/7SECIK Ali Mustafa

EGY V/15SHAMEL Youssef

KSAABED Hassan

BYE

Tableau of 32

EGY D/13ELSAYED Moham…

KAZ V/14FEDOTOV ALEXA…

TUR D/14KINALI Ugur

KAZ V/15TINNIKOV GEOR…

UZB V/15SIDIKOV Muham…

TUR D/8ONER Cengizhan

EGY V/15SHAMEL Youssef

KSA D/12ABED Hassan

Tableau of 16

KAZ D/11FEDOTOV ALEXA…

KAZ V/15TINNIKOV GEOR…

UZB D/13SIDIKOV Muham…

EGY V/14SHAMEL Youssef

Tableau of 8

KAZ D/6TINNIKOV GEOR…

EGY V/15SHAMEL Youssef



KAZLUKIN Bogdan

BYE

TUR D/8EROLCEVIK Doruk

UZB V/15SIDIKOV Zafar

KAZ V/15KASSATKIN Alex…

KAZ D/5KAIRGUSSOV Ma…

UZB V/15SALIEV Allayar

EST D/11TOBIAS Erik

UZB V/12FAYZIEV Ahmadj…

EGY D/11SELIM Ahmed

KSA D/12ALFIHANI Ahmed

ROU V/15BURGHELEA And…

IND D/12KUMAR Ajay

TUR V/15OGUT Cinar

ESTSALM Markus

BYE

KAZ V/15LUKIN Bogdan

UZB D/8SIDIKOV Zafar

KAZ V/15KASSATKIN Alex…

UZB D/12SALIEV Allayar

UZB V/15FAYZIEV Ahmadj…

ROU D/14BURGHELEA And…

TUR D/6OGUT Cinar

EST V/15SALM Markus

KAZ V/15LUKIN Bogdan

KAZ D/11KASSATKIN Alex…

UZB D/12FAYZIEV Ahmadj…

EST V/15SALM Markus

KAZ V/15LUKIN Bogdan

EST D/12SALM Markus



ESTLAASIK Oliver

BYE

EGY V/15GABER Mohamed

TUR D/10ORAN Goksu Mert

UZB D/11KODIROV Abdura…

IND V/15POTHAMSHETTY…

UZB D/11NAIMOV Sardorb…

UZB V/15ISMOILOV Kamro…

KGZ D/7MOIDUNOV Akmal

TPE V/15CHEN Bing-Jyun

TUR D/7OZALTIN Bora

EGY V/15YASSEEN Moham…

KGZ D/12ESENALIEV Zhoo…

UZB V/15TIMUROV Meyirk…

KAZAKHMETNABI Nu…

BYE

EST V/15LAASIK Oliver

EGY D/12GABER Mohamed

IND D/14POTHAMSHETTY…

UZB V/15ISMOILOV Kamro…

TPE D/2CHEN Bing-Jyun

EGY V/15YASSEEN Moham…

UZB V/3TIMUROV Meyirk…

KAZ D/3AKHMETNABI Nu…

EST V/15LAASIK Oliver

UZB D/6ISMOILOV Kamro…

EGY D/12YASSEEN Moham…

UZB V/15TIMUROV Meyirk…

EST D/14LAASIK Oliver

UZB V/15TIMUROV Meyirk…



2022-12-04

TPEJANG Zong-Kai

BYE

TUR V/15KOC Mert Ahmet

KSA D/14ALTAWEEL Huss…

UZB V/15MUMINOV Mirzou…

KGZ D/8KAMALOV Ruslan

TURELIBOL Halis Efe

BYE

IND D/11JOSHI Balram

UZB V/15APSETEROV Joh…

TUR D/8YETER Yalgin

EGY V/15OSAMA Eslam

KGZ D/10KYRKYMBAEV Ba…

KAZ V/15MUSTAFIN GABI…

EGYELSAYED Mahmo…

BYE

TPE D/14JANG Zong-Kai

TUR V/15KOC Mert Ahmet

UZB D/9MUMINOV Mirzou…

TUR V/15ELIBOL Halis Efe

UZB D/9APSETEROV Joh…

EGY V/15OSAMA Eslam

KAZ V/15MUSTAFIN GABI…

EGY D/14ELSAYED Mahmo…

TUR D/12KOC Mert Ahmet

TUR V/15ELIBOL Halis Efe

EGY D/14OSAMA Eslam

KAZ V/15MUSTAFIN GABI…

TUR V/15ELIBOL Halis Efe

KAZ D/13MUSTAFIN GABI…
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Tableau of 8

KAZ D/6TINNIKOV GEOR…

EGY V/15SHAMEL Youssef

KAZ V/15LUKIN Bogdan

EST D/12SALM Markus

EST D/14LAASIK Oliver

UZB V/15TIMUROV Meyirk…

TUR V/15ELIBOL Halis Efe

KAZ D/13MUSTAFIN GABI…

Semi-finals

EGY D/7SHAMEL Youssef

KAZ V/15LUKIN Bogdan

UZB V/15TIMUROV Meyirk…

TUR D/13ELIBOL Halis Efe

Final

KAZ V/15LUKIN Bogdan

UZB D/12TIMUROV Meyirk…
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Rank Points Name Nationality Age

1 32 LUKIN Bogdan KAZ 17

2 26 TIMUROV Meyirkhan UZB 17

3 20 ELIBOL Halis Efe TUR 17

3 20 SHAMEL Youssef EGY 16

5 14 LAASIK Oliver EST 17

6 14 SALM Markus EST 18

7 14 TINNIKOV GEORGIY KAZ 17

8 14 MUSTAFIN GABIDIN KAZ 17

9 8 SIDIKOV Muhammadusuf UZB 18

10 8 FAYZIEV Ahmadjon UZB 17

11 8 ISMOILOV Kamronbek UZB 16

12 8 OSAMA Eslam EGY 15

13 8 KASSATKIN Alexey KAZ 17

14 8 YASSEEN Mohamed EGY 18

15 8 FEDOTOV ALEXANDR KAZ 19

16 8 KOC Mert Ahmet TUR 15

17 4 ELSAYED Mohamed EGY 19

18 4 ELSAYED Mahmoud EGY 17

19 4 AKHMETNABI Nurlybek KAZ 17

20 4 JANG Zong-Kai TPE 16

21 4 ABED Hassan KSA 16

22 4 BURGHELEA Andrei ROU 18

23 4 MUMINOV Mirzoulugbek UZB 19

24 4 SIDIKOV Zafar UZB 19

25 4 GABER Mohamed EGY 19

26 4 OGUT Cinar TUR 17

27 4 ONER Cengizhan TUR 16

28 4 POTHAMSHETTY Vamshi IND 19

29 4 KINALI Ugur TUR 19

30 4 APSETEROV Johanshoh UZB 15

31 4 SALIEV Allayar UZB 17

32 4 CHEN Bing-Jyun TPE 14

33 2 MOIDUNOV Akmal KGZ 18

34 2 TOBIAS Erik EST 18

35 2 JOSHI Balram IND 17

36 2 KUZMIN Mikhail KAZ 19

37 2 KODIROV Abdurakhmon UZB 16

38 2 OLIMJONOV Umar UZB 16

39 2 SECIK Ali Mustafa TUR 17

39 2 ALTAWEEL Hussain KSA 19

41 2 ESENALIEV Zhoodat KGZ 19

42 2 KUMAR Ajay IND 18

43 2 ORAN Goksu Mert TUR 14

44 2 KYRKYMBAEV Baiastan KGZ 19

45 2 LEE Rang TPE 15



Rank Points Name Nationality Age

46 2 EROLCEVIK Doruk TUR 14

47 2 KAMALOV Ruslan KGZ 16

48 2 OZALTIN Bora TUR 18

49 2 KAIRGUSSOV Marat KAZ 19

50 2 ALFIHANI Ahmed KSA 18

51 2 YETER Yalgin TUR 17

52 2 AZHMUKHANOV TIMUR KAZ 18

53 2 NAIMOV Sardorbek UZB 18

54 2 SELIM Ahmed EGY 19

55 0 KASSEN Angsar KAZ 17

56 0 SENYURDUSEV Ozgur Ege TUR 18

57 0 AKHTAMOV Kamoliddin UZB 19

58 0 MURUMAA Mathias EST 17

59 0 BAS Arda TUR 17

60 0 ISLAMOV Rustam KGZ 15

61 0 ALOTAIBI Abdulkarim KSA 19

62 0 ISLOMOV Sarvar UZB 17

63 0 NAZIRKULOV Nuriddin UZB 16

64 0 ELGEZZERY Badreldin EGY 16

65 0 ZALA Harshvardhansinh Dipaksinh IND 19

66 0 SIDOROV Vladimir KAZ 17

67 0 ALIMOV Saidbilol UZB 13

68 0 ASKARSHOZODA Muhammad TJK 15

69 0 DAMIRBEKOV Adilet KGZ 15

70 0 HAZAZI Ahmed KSA 15

71 0 OLIMJONOV Ismoil UZB 16

72 0 MUMINOV Nurmuhammad UZB 16

73 0 FATTAKHOV Egor UZB 13

74 0 BORCHANINOV Matfey UZB 15

75 0 BALTABAY Nurmukhamed KAZ 16

9999 0 LIM Julien Kenneth HKG 16
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